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The menu of Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen from Naperville includes 77 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Popeyes Touisiana titchen Menu

Salads

COLESLAW

[ ]
Main Courses
HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE

Drinks

COKE

fippetizer

POPCORN SHRIMP
Chickien Wings
WINGS

fmerican Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Seafood Combo

2 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
COMBO*

Seqfood Dinner

s POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
DINNER*

Non {llcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER
SPRITE

$9.2

$10.4

$9.2

$2.0

Side Dishes
CAJUN FRIES
RED BEANS RICE

Dessert

BANANA CREAM CAKE
CINNAMON APPLE PIE

Soda

FROZEN PREMIUM LEMONADE
CHILLED PREMIUM LEMONADE

Tiid's Meals

MAC CHEESE KIDS' MEAL

HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS'
MEAL

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN BREAST
SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes dire

Being Served
CHICKEN
PANINI

Soft Drinks
DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE

$4.0
$1.9

$3.3
$3.3

$4.9

$4.9
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Main Course
8PC NUGGETS $4.4

12PC NUGGETS $6.6
36PC NUGGETS $18.0

Combos

CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
COMBO

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
COMBO

Beverages

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
CANE SWEEEET ICED TEA
HAWAIIAN PUNCH

Chicken Sandwich
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH DINNER

SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.2

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.2

Nuggets

8PC NUGGETS DINNER $7.5

$10.1

$10.6

$9.9

$6.0

$8.7

$10.1

$9.2

12PC NUGGETS DINNER
12PC NUGGETS COMBO
8PC NUGGETS COMBO

Family Meals
30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
FAMILY MEAL

24PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL
36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL

[ ]
Dinners
CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN
SANDWICH DINNER

5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
DINNER

3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
DINNER

4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
DINNER

3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER
2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER

 1a Carte

12PC SIGNATURE
CHICKEN

CLASSIC BLACKENED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS

$9.2
$10.3
$8.6

$71.3

$46.8

$41.0

$12.1
$18.0

$8.7

$10.8

$8.7

$11.8

$9.4
$8.5

$29.3

$6.0

$21.8
$35.1
$21.8
$29.3
$35.1
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20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS
24PC NUGGETS

Popular Ttems

20PC SIGNATURE
CHICKEN FAMILY
MEAL

16PC SIGNATURE
CHICKEN FAMILY
MEAL

12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

$39.1
$12.1

$52.9

$51.7

$40.2

MASHED POTATOES WITH CAJUN
GRAVY

8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY

MEAL $28.7
5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS $11.9
COMBO ’
4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN $11.7
COMBO ’

2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO $9.6

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
DINNER

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
DINNER

$7.7

$7.7
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Popeyes Touisiana Kitchen

5108 Clarence Dr, 60564, Opening Hours:

Naperville, US, United States Monday 10:00 -23:00
Tuesday 10:00 -23:00
Wednesday 10:00 -23:00
Thursday 10:00 -24:00
Friday 10:00 -24:00
Saturday 10:00 -24:00
Sunday 10:00 -23:00
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