



https://menulist.menu
5108 Clarence Dr, 60564, Naperville, US, United States
+16309229897 - https://www.popeyes.com/store-locator/store/restaurant_83529











\$4.0

\$1.9

\$3.3

\$3.3

\$4.9

\$4.9

Salads		Side Dishes
COLESLAW		CAJUN FRIES
		RED BEANS RICE
Main Courses		
HOMESTYLE MAC CHEESE		Dessert
		BANANA CREAM CAKE
Drinks		CINNAMON APPLE PIE
COKE		Soda
Appetizer		FROZEN PREMIUM LEMONADE
POPCORN SHRIMP		CHILLED PREMIUM LEMONADE
Chicken Wings		Kid's Meals
WINGS		MAC CHEESE KIDS' MEAL
		HANDCRAFTED TENDERS KIDS'
American Drinks		MEAL
FANTA STRAWBERRY		Ingredients Used
Combo Meals		CHICKEN BREAST
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.2	SHRIMP
COMBO		These Types Of Dishes Are
Seafood Combo		Being Served
1/4 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP	\$10.4	CHICKEN
COMBO*		PANINI
Seafood Dinner		0.00 • 1
1/4 POUND POPCORN SHRIMP	** -	Soft Drinks
DINNER*	\$9.2	DIET COKE
		DR PEPPER

\$2.0

FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

BOTTLED WATER

Non Alcoholic Drinks

8PC NUGGETS DINNER

\$9.2	
\$10.3	
\$8.6	

Main Course		12PC NUGGETS DINNER	\$9.2
8PC NUGGETS	\$4.4	12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$10.3
12PC NUGGETS	\$6.6	8PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$8.6
36PC NUGGETS	\$18.0	Family Meals	
Combos		30PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$71.3
CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$10.1	16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$46.8
3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.6	20PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$41.0
3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS COMBO	\$9.9	24PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL	\$12.1
		36PC NUGGETS FAMILY MEAL	\$18.0
Beverages			
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		Dinners	
CANE SWEEEET ICED TEA		CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH DINNER	\$8.7
HAWAIIAN PUNCH		5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS DINNER	\$10.8
Chicken Sandwich		3PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$8.7
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0	DINNER 4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN	\$11.8
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH DINNER	\$8.7	DINNER 3PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER	\$9.4
SPICY BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$10.1	2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN DINNER	\$8.5
Sandwiches		A La Carte	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.2	12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN	\$29.3
CHICKEN SANDWICH		CLASSIC BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.2	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN	\$21.8
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.2	16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN	\$35.1
		8PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$21.8
Nuggets		12PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS	\$29.3
SDC NI ICCETS DINNED	\$7.5	16DC HANDCDAETED TENDEDS	¢2E 1

\$7.5

16PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS

\$35.1



20PC HAN	DCRAFTED TENDERS	\$39.1	MASHED POTATOES WITH CAJUN	
24PC NUGGETS		\$12.1	GRAVY	
	8PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL		\$28.7	
Popula			5PC HANDCRAFTED TENDERS COMBO	\$11.9
20PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$52.9	COMBO		
		4PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.7	
The same of the sa	16PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY	\$51.7	2PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.6
MEAL		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH DINNER	\$7.7	
12PC SIGNATURE CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$40.2	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.7	



Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen

5108 Clarence Dr, 60564, Naperville, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -23:00 Tuesday 10:00 -23:00 Wednesday 10:00 -23:00 Thursday 10:00 -24:00 Friday 10:00 -24:00 Saturday 10:00 -23:00

